BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Structure : 2024-25

Classes : Vito VI Rs.

Monthly
Tuition Fees 10285
Allied Activity Fee 1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees 800
TOTAL 12570

Student Diary & ID Card : Rs.125 per annum

Admission Fees (non-refundable) : Rs.95000 per annum (for new students only)

Classes : IX& X Rs.

Monthly
Tuition Fees 10285
Allied Activity Fee 1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100
TOTAL 12870

Student Diary & ID Card : Rs.125 per annum

Admission Fees (non-refundable) : Rs.95000 per annum (for new students only)

Classes : Xl _& Xll (Computer Science) Rs.

Monthly
Tuition Fees 10285
Allied Activity Fee 1485
Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100
TOTAL 12870

Student Diary & ID Card : Rs.125 per annum

Admission Fees (non-refundable) : Rs.50000 per annum (for new students only)
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BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

Fees Structure : 2024-25

Classes : XI & Xll (Biology/Economics/Biotechnology)

Rs. Rs.

Monthly Quarterly

Tuition Fees 10285 30855
Allied Activity Fee 735 2205
Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100 3300
12120 36360

Computer Fee (Optional) 750 2250
TOTAL 12870 38610

Student Diary & ID Card : Rs.125 per annum

Admission Fees (non-refundable) : Rs.50000 per annum (for new students only)

Classes : X| -XII Commerce / Humanities (1.P.)

Rs. Rs.

Monthly Quarterly

Tuition Fees 10285 30855
Allied Activity Fee 735 2205
Supplementary Facilities Fees 800 2400
11820 35460

Informatics Practice/Computer fees (Optional) 750 2250
TOTAL 12570 37710

Student Diary & ID Card : Rs.125 per annum

Admission Fees (non-refundable) : Rs.50000 per annum (for new students only)

Classes : Xl & Xl (COM/HUM (Psy/Geo/ FMM)

Rs. Rs.

Monthly Quarterly

Tuition Fees 10285 30855
Allied Activity Fee 735 2205
Supplementary Facilities Fees 800 2400
11820 35460

Psy./Geo. Lab Fees (Optional) 300 900
FMM Fees (Optional) 750 2250
TOTAL 12870 38610

Student Diary & ID Card : Rs.125 per annum

Admission Fees (non-refundable) : Rs.50000 per annum (for new students only)



